ROHL

The Experience of Authentic Luxury® www.rohlhome.com

METAL SHOWER HOSE ASSEMBLY

ROHL Spa Shower Collection

16295 (59" hose)
16295/79 (79" hose)

FEATURES COLOR/FINISH WARRANTY
* Brass outer coll * Polished Chrome ® 2-year Limited Warranty**
* Double spiral e Polished Nickel ** No warranty on Tuscan Brass
e PVC lining e Satin Nickel
* Does not warp or stretch ® Tuscan Brass
e 1/2" female connections e Inca Brass
® Hose length: * Matte Black
-16295 - 59" e Old Iron *

-16295/79 - 79"
*Old Iron finish only
available for 16295

—{1/2"}~— ] 1/2"|—

Consult your local ROHL showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.



ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath® www.rohlhome.com

UNIVERSAL 3/4” VOLUME CONTROL ROUGH VALVE

ROHL Spa Shower

R1040R (Counterclockwise Opening)

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES WARRANTY

« Counterclockwise opening + Rough Only * Limited Lifetime Warranty

« On/off volume control rough valve

« 3/4” NPT inlet/outlet

« Includes 2 5/8” extension kit. Extension may be
cut to length required.

« Back of valve to finished wall 4 1/8” min., 4 5/8”
max.

« Not suitable for deck installations

« Must order trim to complete

« For an additional 2 5/8” extension kit, order
R3-056

[
|
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J/ 3/4" NPT

114"
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Consult your local ROHL showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.
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MANUEL D'INSTRUCTIONS
MANUAL DE INSTRUCCIONES

2-Way Type T/P (Thermostatic/Pressure Balance)
Coaxial Valve Rough

Brut de valve 2 voies coaxiale Type T/P
(thermo/pression équilibrée)

Valvula coaxial de dos vias tipo T/P
(termostatica/equilibrio de presion)

HELPFUL TOOLS
For safety and ease of installation, the use of these
helpful tools is recommended.

OUTILS UTILES
Pour des raisons de sécurité et de facilité
d'installation, ('utilisation de ces outils utiles est
recommandée.

HERRAMIENTAS UTILES
Por seguridad y facilidad de instalacion, se
recomienda el uso de estas Utiles herramientas.

| @ |\

Safety Glasses Rubg?:g?g;ﬁgfg ;emur Flathead Screwdriver Adjustable Wrench

Lunettes de sécurité joints filetés Destornillador de punta chata Clé adjustable
Gafas de seguridad Cinta de teflon Tournevis a téte plate Llave ajustable

A DISTINCTIVE MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF ROHL
1625 4 ROUGH REVED UN MEMBRE DISTINCTIF DE HOUSE OF ROHL
MIEMBRO DISTINTIVO DE LA FAMILIA HOUSE OF ROHL




Riohel& PperminQorowe | RO

Parts List

A. Valve
B. Valve Cover
C. Plaster Ground
D. Service Valve
Note: Not a stop valve (may not shut off water completely)

Lista de piezas

A.  Valve

B. Couvercle de la valve
C. Gabarit d'installation
D. Valve de service

Remarque : Il ne s’agit pas d’une valve d’arrét
(elle ne peut couper entiérement l’alimentation en eau).

Liste des pieces

Valvula

Cubierta de la valvula

Protector de valvula

Valvula de servicio

Nota: No es una vélvula de cierre (podria no cerrar el
suministro de agua completamente)

SHN-

Standard Wall / Mur standard / Pared estandar Acrylic Wall/Mur en Acrylique/Pared de Acrilico

Finished Wall
Mur Fini Acrylic Wall

Pared Terminada Mur en Acrylique

Pared de Acrilico

93-7/8"

=

Back plate for trim 1 Jom
(100 mm) Plague d'assemblage éa; L.{i‘)
de la finition —
Placa para el montaje
l de acabado
2to/a3-1/4"
(50 mm to/a 82 mm) >

*Wall Reinforcement Support —
Support de Bois Mural
Refruezo de Soporte de Pared

CAUTION — TIPS FOR REMOVAL OF OLD FAUCET:
Always turn water supply OFF before removing existing faucet or disassembling the valve. Open faucet handle to relieve water pressure and ensure that complete water
shut-off has been accomplished.

ATTENTION — CONSEILS POUR LE RETRAIT DE LANCIEN ROBINET:
Toujours couper l'alimentation en eau avant de retirer ou de démonter le robinet. Ouvrir le robinet pour libérer la pression d'eau et pour s'assurer que l'alimentation en eau a
bien été coupée.

PRECAUCION — CONSEJOS PARA CAMBIAR LA LLAVE MEZCLADORA:
Siempre CIERRE la toma de agua antes de quitar la llave existente o desmontar la valvula. Abra la lave para liberar la presion, y asegurese de que esté bien cerrada el agua.




Thread Seal Tape
Ruban d'étanchgité
pour joints filetés
Cinta de teflon

; /i
\ & ‘\
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1. Apply 15-20 turns of Thread Seal Tape to threads of Valve (A).
2. Installation shows Male NPT type. Tighten with wrench.

. Faire de 15 & 20 tours avec le ruban pour joint fileté autour des filets de la valve (A).

2. L'illustration montre une installation effectuée au moyen d'un raccord male de type
NPT. Serrer le tout avec une clé.

. Aplique 15-20 vueltas de cinta de teflon a la rosca de la valvula (A).
2. Lainstalacion muestra una conexion macho de tipo NPT. Apriete con una llave.

1. Connect pipes to Valve (A). Installation shows soldering.

1. Raccorder les tuyaux a la valve (A). L'illustration montre le résultat
d'une installation effectuée au moyen d'un brasage.

1. Conecte la tuberfa a la valvula (A). La instalacién muestra una soldadura.

S

. Connect pipes to Valve (A). Installation shows PEX.

. Raccorder les tuyaux a la valve (A). L'illustration montre une installation
effectuée au moyen d'un raccord PEX.

. Conecte la tuberia a la valvula (A). La instalacion muestra una conexién PEX.

1. Connect pipes to Valve (A). Installation shows CPEX (cold expansion PEX).

1. Raccorder les tuyaux a la valve (A). Lillustration montre une installation
effectuée au moyen d'un raccord CPEX (raccord de dilatation a froid PEX).

. Conecte la tuberia a la valvula (A). La instalacién muestra una conexion CPEX
(con dilatacion en frio PEX).



Closed
Fermé
Cerrado

1. Using a flathead screwdriver, rotate the Service Valves (D) to the open position.
(lllustration shown is the closed position.)

1. A laide d'un tournevis a téte plate, en faisant pivoter les valves de service (D),
les placer a la position « ouverte ». (Dans l'illustration ci-dessus, les
valves sont & la position « fermée ».)

1. Con un destornillador de punta plana, gire las valvulas de servicio (D) a la posicién
abierta. (La ilustracidn que se muestra estd en posicién cerrada).

1. Ensure Service Valves (D) are now in the open position as illustrated.

1. S'assurer que les valves de service (D) se trouvent maintenant dans la
position « ouverte », comme illustré ci-dessus.

1. Asegurese de que las vélvulas de servicio (D) estén ahora en la posicion
abierta como se muestra.

HOT SUPPLY
ALIMENTATION CHAUDE
ALIMENTACION CALIENTE

COLD SUPPLY
ALIMENTATION FROIDE
ALIMENTACION FRIA

1. Install Plaster Ground (C) and Valve Cover (B) onto
Valve (A).

1. Installer le gabarit d'installation (C) et le couvercle de la

1. Check for leaks. Cap outlets to keep under pressure.
1. S'assurer qu'il n'y a aucune fuite. Bloquer les sorties pour garder sous pression.
1. Verifique que no haya fugas. Tape las salidas para mantener baja presion.

valve (B) sur la valve (A).

1. Instale el protector de valvula (C) y la cubierta de la
vélvula (B) en la valvula (A).



Standard Wall
Mur standard
Pared estandar

©3-7/8" (100mm)

Acrylic Wall
Mur en Acrylique
Pared de Acrilico

931/ (89mm)

-
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LIMITED WARRANTY
GARANTIE LIMITEE
GARANTIA LIMITADA

Most products or parts carry “Limited Warranties” against manufacturing defects.
For US Customers please visit houseofrohl.com/support and for Canadian customers please visit riobel.ca
for complete product and finish warranty.

. La plupart des produits ou pieces comprend des «garanties limitées» contre les défauts de fabrication. Pour les clients des
Etats-Unis : veuillez consulter houseofrohl.com/support; Pour les clients du Canada : veuillez consulter riobel.ca pour connaitre les conditions
completes de la garantie des produits et finis.

La mayoria de los productos o piezas presentan “Garantias limitadas” contra defectos de fabricacion. La mayoria de los productos o piezas
cuentan con “Garantias Limitadas” por defectos de fabricacion. A los clientes en EE. UU. se les recomienda visitar houseofrohl.com/support y a

los clientes en Canada, riobel.ca, para consultar las condiciones completas de la garantia de los productos y acabados.

FINISH CARE & MAINTENANCE
ENTRETIEN DE VOTRE FINI
CUIDADO Y MANTENIMIENTO DEL ACABADO

The finishing touch on every product is its exquisite surface. Great care has been taken to ensure that the final step in the manufacturing -
whether it is a sink, faucet, fitting or an accessory - delivers perfection. Like any quality item, no matter how durable, care should be taken when
cleaning and maintaining these finishes. For US Customers please visit houseofrohl.com/support and for Canadian customers please visit
riobel.ca for complete finish care and cleaning instructions for your particular finish.

Ce qui distingue nos robinets des autres produits, c’est leur surface d'une beauté exceptionnelle. Un grand soin a été pris pour que la derniére
étape de la fabrication - que ce soit pour un évier, un robinet, une composante ou un accessoire - soit fait a la perfection. Comme pour tout
article de grande qualité, quelque soit sa durabilité, des précautions doivent étre prises lors du nettoyage et de l'entretien des finis. Pour les
clients des Etats-Unis : veuillez consulter houseofrohl.com/support; Pour les clients du Canada : veuillez consulter riobel.ca pour connaitre les
instructions completes d’entretien et nettoyage des finis.

El toque final de todo producto es su exquisita superficie. Se ha tenido sumo cuidado para asegurar que el ultimo paso de la fabricacion - ya
sea de un fregadero, una mezcladora, un herraje o un accesorio - tenga como resultado la perfeccion. Como con cualquier articulo de calidad,
no importa cuan duradero, se debe tener ciertos cuidados al limpiar y mantener estos acabados. A los clientes en EE. UU. se les recomienda
visitar houseofrohl.com/support y a los clientes en Canada, riobel.ca, para ver las instrucciones completas de cuidado y
mantenimiento de su acabado particular.

CUSTOMER CARE _
SERVICE A LA CLIENTELE
ATENCION AL CLIENTE

The House of Rohl® Customer Care Team is committed to efficiently serve and support; and to do so with respect, honesty, and genuineness. We
will passionately work together to always exceed our customers’ expectations. We strive to delight and surprise our customers, as well as our
business partners. To contact one of our Customer Care Team members:

L'équipe du Service a la clientéle de House of Rohl® s’engage a servir et a soutenir nos clients de maniére efficace, respectueuse, honnéte et
authentique. Nous travaillons avec acharnement pour toujours dépasser les attentes de nos clients afin de les ravir et de surprendre, ainsi que
celles de nos partenaires d'affaires. Pour contacter le département du Service a la clientele :

El equipo de Atencidn al Cliente de House of Rohl® tiene el compromiso de atender y apoyar eficientemente, y de hacerlo con respeto,
honestidad y autenticidad. Juntos trabajaremos con entusiasmo para superar siempre las expectativas de nuestros clientes. Nos esforzamos
por sorprender agradablemente tanto a nuestros clientes como a nuestros socios comerciales. Para ponerse en contacto con los miembros de
nuestro equipo de Atencién al Cliente:

U.S.A. QUEBEC / WEST CANADA / ATLANTIC CANADA ONTARIO
HOUSEOFROHL.COM HOUSEOFROHL.CA HOUSEOFROHL.CA
1-800-777-9762 1-866-473-8442 1-888-287-5354

A DISTINCTIVE MEMBER OF THE HOUSE OF ROHL
UN MEMBRE DISTINCTIF DE HOUSE OF ROHL

N2 B AR MIEMBRO DISTINTIVO DE LA FAMILIA HOUSE OF ROHL
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DESCRIPTION

- 4" 3-Function Square Handshower
-+ 1/2" NPSM male inlet

FLOW

+ 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi
STANDARDS

- CSAB125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

- WaterSense Certified

- CEC Compliant

WARRANTY
+ Most products or parts carry “Limited Warranties” against
manufacturing defects. For US customers please visit
houseofrohl.com/support and for Canadian customers please visit
houseofrohl.ca/support for complete product and finish warranty.

4-3/16"
— (107mm) —

SPECIFICATIONS

4” 3-Function Square Handshower
MODELS: 40126HS3

Certified by
IAPMO R&T

9
(229mm)

= v
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO

houseofrohl.com/support

QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL

houseofrohl.ca/support

1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

RiObEIG | PERRIN § RowE’

LoNDON

Rev. 11/21

1-866-473-8442

victoria ® albert” ‘ ROII.
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DESCRIPTION

- Douche a main carrée a 3 fonctions de 4 po

- Tuyau d’entrée male de type NPSM de 1/2 po
DEBITS DISPONIBLES

+ 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi
CERTIFICATIONS

- CSAB125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

- Homologuée WaterSense

-+ Conforme aux normes de la CEC

GARANTIE

- La plupart des produits ou piéces comprend des «garanties limitées»
contre les défauts de fabrication. Pour les clients des Etats-Unis

- veuillez consulter houseofrohl.com/support

Canada : veuillez consulter houseofrohl.ca/support pour connaitre

les conditions complétes de la garantie des p

SPECIFICATIONS
4

; Pour les clients du

roduits et finis.

Douche a main carrée a 3 fonctions de 4 po
MODELES : 40126HS3

Certied by
IAPMO R&T

9
(229mm)

LoNDON ENGLAND

— J .
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354
1-866-473-8442
Riobel | PERRIN S ROWE’ victoria @ albert”® ‘ RO,

Rev. 11/21
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ESPECIFICACIONES

DESCRIPCION

- Regadera de mano cuadrada de 4" de 3 funciones
- Entrada macho de 4" tipo NPSM

FLUJO

- 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi

ESTANDARES

- CSA B125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

- Certificado WaterSense

- Cumple con las normas de la CEC

GARANTIA
- La mayoria de los productos o piezas cuentan con “Garantias
Limitadas” por defectos de fabricacion. A los clientes en EE.
UU. se les recomienda visitar houseofrohl.com/support y a los
clientes en Canadd, houseofrohl.ca/support, para consultar las
condiciones completas de la garantia de los productos y acabados.

Regadera de mano cuadrada
de 4” de 3 funciones
MODELOS: 40126HS3

Certied by
IAPMO R&T

4-3/16
*— (107mm) —®

9
(229mm)

For warranty or additional information, contact:

US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

1-866-473-8442

Riobel | PERRIN S ROWE’ victoria @ albert”® ‘ RO,

LoNDON

ENGLAND

Rev. 11/21



ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath® www.rohlhome.com

3-Function Showerhead

ROHL Shower Collection

1085/8

FEATURES FINISHES WARRANTY

* All brass construction ¢ Polished Chrome * 2 years on manufacturer

e 3-function spray patterns * Polished Nickel defects*
— Classic Spray ¢ Satin Nickel
— Champagne * Tuscan Brass * No Warranty on Tuscan Brass
— Massage * Inca Brass Finish (TCB)

e /2" female connection e Old Iron

* 2.0 GPM

¢ Anti-calcium components

1085/8

2 13/16" 2 13/16" 1/2"

FEMALE

4 716"
4 5/16"

Consult your local ROHL showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.
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SPECIFICATIONS

- 30” Slide Bar only with Sliding Handshower Holder “\/\ri

- Brass construction \

- Modern/Transitional design

- Sliding hand shower parking bracket

- Length may not be cut down

WARRANTY

- Most products or parts carry “Limited Warranties” against

manufacturing defects. For US customers please visit Ue(C

houseofrohl.com/support and for Canadian customers please visit
houseofrohl.ca/support for complete product and finish warranty.

30” Slide Bar only with
Sliding Handshower Holder
MODELS: 300127SB

O =

A
Y
~
o

/16”
9mm)

(

-
o

e
Z

29-5/8"
(752mm)

RS

)

| I et

For warranty or additional information, contact:
Canadian Customers

US Customers

QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA

U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

1-866-473-8442

RiObEIE ’ PERRIN § ROWE’

LoNDON

victoria @ albert” ‘ ROII.

ENGLAND

Rev. 11/21
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DESCRIPTION

- Barre coulissante de 30 po seulement avec
support de douche a main coulissant

- Fabrication en laiton

- Design moderne/transitionnel

- Support de douche a main coulissant

- La barre ne peut étre raccourcie

GARANTIE

- La plupart des produits ou piéces comprend des «garanties limitées»
contre les défauts de fabrication. Pour les clients des Etats-Unis
: veuillez consulter houseofrohl.com/support; Pour les clients du
Canada : veuillez consulter houseofrohl.ca/support pour connaitre
les conditions complétes de la garantie des produits et finis.

SPECIFICATIONS
&

Barre coulissante de 30 po seulement
avec support de douche a main coulissant
MODELES : 300127SB

/y N M
o) —
< »—4-5/16"
(109mm)
29-5/8” == | &
(752mm) [ ]
S —
3_1/ ”
\ 4 U |‘*_.I_(Bme)
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO

houseofrohl.com/support
1-800-777-9762

QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL
houseofrohl.ca/support

houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-287-5354

1-866-473-8442

PERRIN § ROWE"’

LoNDON

Riobel ’

Rev. 11/21

victoria @ albert” ‘ ROII.
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DESCRIPCION

- Barra deslizante de 30" solo con soporte
deslizante para regadera de mano

- Fabricacion en latén

- Disefio moderno/transicional

- Soporte deslizante para regadera de mano

- La longitud no se puede reducir

GARANTIA

- La mayoria de los productos o piezas cuentan con “Garantias
Limitadas” por defectos de fabricacion. A los clientes en EE.
UU. se les recomienda visitar houseofrohl.com/support y a los
clientes en Canada, houseofrohl.ca/support, para consultar las

condiciones completas de la garantia de los productos y acabados.

ESPECIFICACIONES
«

Barra deslizante de 30" solo con soporte
deslizante para regadera de mano
MODELOS: 300127SB

A M
o) —
< »—4-5/16"
(109mm)
29-5/8” == | &
(752mm) [ ]
S —
3_1/ ”
\ 4 U |‘*_.I_(Bme)
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO

houseofrohl.com/support
1-800-777-9762

LoNDON

RiObEIE ’ PERRIN § ROWE’

Rev. 11/21

QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL
houseofrohl.ca/support
1-866-473-8442

houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-287-5354

victoria @ albert” ‘ ROII.
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DESCRIPTION

- Handshower Outlet with Integrated Volume
Control and Square Escutcheon

- 1/2" NPT female inlet

+ 1/2" NPSM exposed male outlet

- Ceramic cartridge

FLOW

- 8-10 GPM, 30.28-37.85 L/min at 60psi

STANDARDS

- CSA B125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

WARRANTY
+ Most products or parts carry “Limited Warranties” against
manufacturing defects. For US customers please visit
houseofrohl.com/support and for Canadian customers please visit
houseofrohl.ca/support for complete product and finish warranty.

LoNDON

SPECIFICATIONS

Handshower Outlet with Integrated
Volume Control and Square Escutcheon
MODELS: 0427WO0

A
- |
\
/ \
2-3/8” |
(60mm)
Y
3-3/4”
< (96mm) —————— >
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354
1-866-473-8442
Riobel | PERRIN S ROWE’ victoria @ albert”® ‘ RO,

Rev. 11/21
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SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION

- Sortie de douche a main avec contréle du
débit intégré et rosace carrée

- Tuyau d’entrée d'eau femelle de type NPT de 1/2 po

- Tuyau de sortie d’eau male apparent de type NPSM de 1/2 po

- Cartouche céramique

DEBITS DISPONIBLES

- 8-10 GPM, 30.28-37.85 L/min at 60psi

CERTIFICATIONS

- CSA B125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

GARANTIE

- La plupart des produits ou pieces comprend des <<garapties limitées»
contre les défauts de fabrication. Pour les clients des Etats-Unis
: veuillez consulter houseofrohl.com/support; Pour les clients du

Canada : veuillez consulter houseofrohl.ca/support pour connaitre Sortie de douche é main avec contrale du
les conditions complétes de la garantie des produits et finis. v e . . . .
debit integre et rosace carree
MODELES : 0427W0

LoNDON ENGLAND

A
- |
\
/ \
2-3/8" ‘ﬁ |
(60mm) \
Y
3-3/4”
< (96mm) —————— >
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354
1-866-473-8442
Riobel | PERRIN S ROWE’ victoria @ albert”® ‘ RO,

Rev. 11/21
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ESPECIFICACIONES

DESCRIPCION

- Salida de regadera de mano con control de
volumen integrado y chapetdn cuadrado

- Entrada hembra de %" tipo NPT

- Salida macho expuesta de %" tipo NPSM

- Cartucho ceramico

FLUJO

- 8-10 GPM, 30.28-37.85 L/min at 40psi

ESTANDARES

- CSAB125.1
- ASME A112.18.1

GARANTIA
- La mayoria de los productos o piezas cuentan con “Garantias
Limitadas” por defectos de fabricacion. A los clientes en EE.
UU. se les recomienda visitar houseofrohl.com/support y a los

clientes en Canada, houseofrohl.ca/support, para consultar las Salida de regadera de mano con control de
condiciones completas de la garantia de los productos y acabados. . .
volumen integrado y chapeton cuadrado
MODELQS: 0427WO0

A
- |
\
/ \
2-3/8" 11 |
(60mm) \ J
A 4
3-3/4”
< (96mm)
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354
1-866-473-8442
Riobel | PERRIN S ROWE’ victoria @ albert”® ‘ RO,

LoNDON ENGLAND

Rev. 11/21



ROHL @)@ HOUSE OF ROHL

SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION

- 10" Rain Square Faced Single Function Showerhead
- 1/2" NPT female inlet

FLOW

+ 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi

STANDARDS

- CSAB125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

- WaterSense Certified
- CEC Compliant

WARRANTY
+ Most products or parts carry “Limited Warranties” against
manufacturing defects. For US customers please visit
houseofrohl.com/support and for Canadian customers please visit
houseofrohl.ca/support for complete product and finish warranty.

10” Rain Square Faced
Single Function Showerhead
MODELS: 100226RS1

Certfed by
IAPMO R&T

9-7/8”
(250mm)

2-3/8”
(60mm) Rom

| |

9-7/8"
< (250mm) >
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

1-866-473-8442

1897

victoria @ albert”® | ROII

LONDON ENGLAND

RiObEI. ’ PERRIN § ROWE’

Rev. 11/21



ROHL 9&@ HOUSE OF ROHL

SPECIFICATIONS

DESCRIPTION
- Pomme de douche Jet de pluie carrée a 1 fonction de 10 po
- Tuyau d’entrée d'eau femelle de type NPT de 1/2 po
DEBITS DISPONIBLES
+ 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi
CERTIFICATIONS
- CSA B125.1
- ASME A112.18.1
- Homologuée WaterSense
-+ Conforme aux normes de la CEC
GARANTIE
- La plupart des produits ou piéces comprend des «garanties limitées»
contre les défauts de fabrication. Pour les clients des Etats-Unis
: veuillez consulter houseofrohl.com/support; Pour les clients du
Canada : veuillez consulter houseofrohl.ca/support pour connaitre

les conditions complétes de la garantie des produits et finis. Pomme de douche Jet de pluie
carrée a 1 fonction de 10 po
MODELES : 100226RS1

Gertfed by
IAPMO R&T

9-
<¢————— (250mm)

o0 o o o o o o o o O

o o 0 o o o o O O /;J
2-3/8”

o— o o o o @ o o (60mm) RoHL

nu%n? ©c oo o o ¢| ]

o o o a o o o o o o 9'7/8”
(250mm)

Y

—
.
A

For warranty or additional information, contact:

US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

1-866-473-8442

RiObEIG | PERRIN § RowE’

LoNDON

victoria ® albert” ‘ ROII.

ENGLAND

Rev. 11/21



ROHL 9&@ HOUSE OF ROHL

ESPECIFICACIONES

DESCRIPCION

- Regadera cuadrada de 10” de funcidn Unica de lluvia
- Entrada hembra de %" tipo NPT
FLUJO

- 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi
ESTANDARES

- CSA B125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

- Certificado WaterSense

- Cumple con las normas de la CEC
GARANTIA

- La mayoria de los productos o piezas cuentan con “Garantias
Limitadas” por defectos de fabricacion. A los clientes en EE.
UU. se les recomienda visitar houseofrohl.com/support y a los
clientes en Canadd, houseofrohl.ca/support, para consultar las

condiciones completas de la garantia de los productos y acabados. Regadera cuadrada de 10”
de funcion unica de lluvia
MODELOS: 100226RS1

Certed by
1APMO R&T

9-7/8
<¢———— (250mm)

o o o 8 O 0 o o o @ /;J

o o 0 o o 8 0 O O 2.3/8"
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For warranty or additional information, contact:

US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

1-866-473-8442

RiObEIG | PERRIN § RowE’

LoNDON

victoria ® albert” ‘ ROII.

ENGLAND

Rev. 11/21



ROHL @J@ HOUSE OF ROHL

DESCRIPTION

- 5” 6 Function Round Showerhead
- 1/2" NPT female inlet

FLOW

- 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi

STANDARDS
- CSA B125.1
- ASME A112.18.1
- WaterSense Certified
+ CEC Compliant
WARRANTY
+ Most products or parts carry “Limited Warranties” against
manufacturing defects. For US customers please visit y
houseofrohl.com/support and for Canadian customers please visit /
houseofrohl.ca/support for complete product and finish warranty.

5” 6-Function Round Showerhead

MODELS: 50126MF6

5-
(134mm) ———— >

Certiied by
IAPMO R&T

For warranty or additional information, contact:

US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

1-866-473-8442

1897

LoNDON ENGLAND

Riobel | PERRIN S ROWE’ victoria @ albert”® ‘ RO,

Rev. 11/21



ROHL Qﬁe HOUSE OF ROHL

DESCRIPTION

- Pomme de douche ronde a 6 fonctions de 5 po

- Tuyau d’entrée d'eau femelle de type NPT de 1/2 po

DEBITS DISPONIBLES

+ 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi

CERTIFICATIONS

- CSA B125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

- Homologuée WaterSense

-+ Conforme aux normes de la CEC

GARANTIE

- La plupart des produits ou piéces comprend des «garanties limitées»
contre les défauts de fabrication. Pour les clients des Etats-Unis
: veuillez consulter houseofrohl.com/support; Pour les clients du
Canada : veuillez consulter houseofrohl.ca/support pour connaitre

les conditions complétes de la garantie des produits et finis. Pomme de dOUChe ronde é
6 fonctions de 5 po
MODELES ;: 50126MF6

SPECIFICATIONS
N

~

5-1/4"
< (134mm) — >

Gertied by
IAPMO R&T

LoNDON ENGLAND

2-3/4"
(70mm)
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354
1-866-473-8442
. " . 1897 . B ®
Riobel | PERRIN §RowE victoria @ albert ‘ RO,

Rev. 11/21



ROHL Qﬁe HOUSE OF ROHL

ESPECIFICACIONES

DESCRIPCION ) . //—\
+ Regadera redonda de 5" de 6 funciones e _Z
- Entrada hembra de %" tipo NPT >

FLUJO
- 1.75 GPM, 6.6 L/min at 60psi

ESTANDARES

- CSA B125.1

- ASME A112.18.1

- Certificado WaterSense

- Cumple con las normas de la CEC

GARANTIA
- La mayoria de los productos o piezas cuentan con “Garantias
Limitadas” por defectos de fabricacion. A los clientes en EE.
UU. se les recomienda visitar houseofrohl.com/support y a los
clientes en Canadd, houseofrohl.ca/support, para consultar las

condiciones completas de la garantia de los productos y acabados. Regadera redonda de 5” de 6 funciones

MODELOS: 50126MFé

5-
(134mm) ——— >

Certied by
1APMO R&T

LoNDON ENGLAND

2-3/4"
(70mm)
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354
1-866-473-8442
. . . 1897 , , ®
Riobel | PERRIN §RowE victoria @ albert ‘ RO,

Rev. 11/21



ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath® www.ferguson.com

7 7/16" WALL MOUNT SHOWER ARM

Traditional Wellsford™ | Transitional Matheson™ | Modern Caswell™
{ 1442/6
e
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES WARRANTY
® 6 9/16" reach shower arm ¢ Polished Chrome e Limited Lifetime
® Brass construction ¢ Polished Nickel
e Sliding escutcheon e Satin Nickel

e 1/2" male inlet, 1/2" male outlet

77116
| 6.9/16’

MALE

2114
NPT 1/2

13/8”
450

@13/16”

-
5/8" 58" V4

\\q’<<,
) @V\J

Consult your local FERGUSON showroom for additional information and specifications. www.ferguson.com.



RQHL %@ HOUSE OF ROHL

ILLUSTRATED PARTS

ORDER BY PART NUMBER '_7052 7SA
7" Reach Ceiling Mount Shower Arm

with Square Escutcheon

LONDON ENGLAND

ID Kit Number Finish
WROS0024AG Antique Gold
WRO0S0024APC All Polished Chrome
A WRO0S0024MB Matte Black
WROS0024PN Polished Nickel
WROS0024STN Satin Nickel
WRO0S0024ULB Unlacquered Brass
For warranty or additional information, contact:
US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354
1-866-473-8442
Riobel ] PERRIN § Rowe’ victoria @ albert® ’ RoIII.

Rev. 11/21



RQHL QL@ HOUSE OF ROHL

ILLUSTRATIONS DES PIECES

VEUILLEZ EFFECTUER VOTRE COMMANDE 70527SA
PAR NO DE REFERENCE Breas de d'ouche pour montage au pla'fond
a portée de 7 po avec rosace carree
ID | Référence du kit Finition
WROS0024AG Or antique
WROS0024APC Chrome entierement poli
A | WROS0024MB Noir mat
WROS0024PN Nickel poli
WRO0S0024STN Nickel satiné
WRO0S0024ULB Laiton non laqué

For warranty or additional information, contact:

US Customers Canadian Customers
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
U.S.A. QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
houseofrohl.com/support QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL houseofrohl.ca/support
1-800-777-9762 houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

1-866-473-8442

Riobel ’ PERRIN G ROWE’ |

LONDON

| victoria @ albert® ’ RoII.

Rev. 11/21



ROHL

9\@ HOUSE OF ROHL
3

PEDIR POR NUMERO DE REFERENCIA

PIEZAS ILUSTRADAS
70527SA

Brazo de ducha de techo con alcance de
7" con chapetén cuadrado

ID | Referencia del kit Acabado
WROS0024AG Oro antiguo
WRO0S0024APC Cromado pulido

A WRO0S0024MB Negro mate
WRO0S0024PN Niquel pulido
WROS0024STN Niguel satinado
WRO0S0024ULB Latdn sin esmaltar

For warranty or additional information, contact:

US Customers

U.S.A.
houseofrohl.com/support
1-800-777-9762

LONDON

Riobel ’ PERRIN & ROWE’

Rev. 11/21

Canadian Customers

QUEBEC / MARITIMES / WESTERN CANADA
QUEBEC / MARITIMES / OUEST CANADIEN ONTARIO
QUEBEC / MARITIMOS / CANADA OCCIDENTAL
houseofrohl.ca/support 1-800-287-5354

houseofrohl.ca/support

1-866-473-8442

ENGLAND

victoria @ albert® ’ ROII.



ROHL

The Experience of Authentic Luxurye

www.rohlhome.com

24960

FLAT PANEL RECTANGULAR SWIVEL BODY SPRAY WITH 10 JETS

Spa Shower

FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES WARRANTY

* Single-function Classic Spray pattern * Polished Chrome * 2-year Limited Warranty
* Multi-directional spray * Polished Nickel

® 3 3/32" x 3 15/16" x 3/16" faceplate * Satin Nickel

e Brass construction

* Modern style

e Elastomer nozzles for easy cleaning of
mineral build-up

* Unique design

e Accessible from front after installation

¢ Upon installation, two or more body
sprays need to be installed in a loop
to ensure equal pressure

e Flow rate 1.0 GPM

®21/2" -2 3/4" diameter cutout

® Must be installed at framing stage. <{\

*Do not set finish wall until rough S
assembly is installed.

3 15/16"

Consult your local ROHL showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.



ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath® www.rohlhome.com

QUARTILE THERMOSTATIC TRIM WITHOUT VOLUME CONTROL
1
ROHL — ltalian Bath Quartile
L=
S CU720HB-FINISH/TO
FEATURES COLORS/FINISHES WARRANTY
« Trim plate, escutcheon and handle to thermostatic « Polished Chrome * Limited Lifetime
valve « Polished Nickel
« Single handle function for thermostatic control « Satin Nickel

+ Must add volume controls to complete system

« Temperature control includes pre-set safety stops with
override

+ Must order 1005N thermostatic rough valve to
complete

127/32"-2 716"

‘<—>
.
4 R\ I
WARMY
100 A
- Q S -
S 2 R
-
L Y, i
%
529/32" | L. 5i64”

Consult your local ROHL showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.



ROHL

Authentic Luxury for Kitchen and Bath®

www.rohlhome.com

FEATURES

CU195/TO

COLORS/FINISHES

QUARTILE TRIM FOR VOLUME CONTROL AND DIVERTER

y
Vi, ‘ ROHL Italian Bath

WARRANTY

« Must order rough valve to complete

— R1040R 3/4” volume control rough

— R1062B0 dedicated 4-port, 3-way diverter rough
+ Round escutcheon with bell housing and handle
« Brass construction

+ Polished Chrome
« Polished Nickel
« Satin Nickel

@1 21/32"

Y

+ Limited Lifetime

1/7/8" =31/8"

‘|
]

2 314"

—
3

Consult your local ROHL showroom for additional information and specifications. For complete warranty details and a list of showrooms, go to www.rohlhome.com.



